
Low Gross Ravae Canas 72 Riverbend
Flight 1 Low Net Soun Shim 67 Meadow Park

2nd Low Net Yeong Gray 73 Oakbrook

Low Gross Leslie Magno 87 Tahoma Valley
Flight 2 Low Net Kyung Vincent 70 Oakbrook

2nd Low Net Suellen Hamm 72 Home Course

Low Gross Wini Buckley 95 High Cedars
Flight 3 Low Net Shari Rompa 72 Hawks Prairie

2nd Low Net Kathy Linn 76** Lake Wilderness

Low Gross Nikki Longmire 94 Tahoma Valley
Flight 4 Low Net Willie Jo Ryan 68 Tahoma Valley

2nd Low Net Haechung Peppe 71 Whispering Firs

Low Gross Arlene Smith 97 Hawks Prairie
Flight 5 Low Net Laurie Evans 74** Hawks Prairie

2nd Low Net Pauline Welker 74** Home Course

Low Gross Kay Warnock 100 North Shore
Flight 6 Low Net Jo Palowez 72 North Shore

2nd Low Net Crista Henry 74** Tumwater Valley

Low Gross Amy Hunter 98 Capitol City
Flight 7 Low Net Sharon Ringenbach 66 Brookdale

2nd Low Net Sharon Shattuck 72 Tahoma Valley

Low Gross Rosanne Buckner 108 Meadow Park
Flight 8 Low Net Bee Evans 72 Enumclaw

2nd Low Net Charlene Casey 74 Meadow Park

** Tie breaker

Club  Winner Flight/Award Pay Out Club Total

Brookdale Sharon Ringenbach Flight 7, Low Net $17.50 $17.50

Capitol City Amy Hunter Flight 7, Low Gross $17.50 $17.50

Enumclaw Bee Evans Flight 8, Low Net $17.50 $17.50

Hawks Prairie Shari Rompa Flight 3, Low Net $17.50
Arlene Smith Flight 5, Low Gross $17.50
Laurie Evans Flight 5, Low Net $17.50 $52.50

High Cedars Winnie Buckley Flight 3, Low Gross $17.50 $17.50

Home Course Suellen Hamm Flight 2, 2nd Low Net $13.00
Pauline Welker Flight 5, 2nd Low Net $13.00 $26.00

Lake Wilderness Kathy Linn Flight 3, 2nd Low Net $13.00 $13.00

Meadow Park Soun Shim Flight 1, Low Net $17.50
Roseanne Buckner Flight 8, Low Net $17.50
Charlene Casey Flight 8, 2nd Low Net $13.00 $48.00

Northshore Kay Warnock Flight 6, Low Gross $17.50
Jo Palowez Flight 6, Low Net $17.50 $35.00

Oakbrook Yeong Gray Flight 1, 2nd Low Net $13.00

Flight Winners for TWGA at Whispering Firs, June 2, 2014

Pay Outs by  Club



Kyong Vincent Flight 2, Low Net $17.50 $30.50

Riverbend Ravae Canas Flight 1, Low Gross $17.50 $17.50

Tahoma Valley Leslie Magno Flight 2, Low Gross $17.50
Nikki Longmire Flight 4, Low Gross $17.50
Willie Jo Ryan Flight 4, Low Net $17.50
Sharon Shattuck Flight 7, 2nd Low Net $13.00 $65.50

Tumwater Crista Henry Flight 6, 2nd Low Net $13.00 $13.00

Whispering Firs Haechung Peppe Flight 4, 2nd Low Net $13.00 $13.00

Casino Hole Winners:

In the circle: Lois Wusterbarth, Hawks Prairie

On the Green: Arlene Smith, Hawks Prairie

Soun Shim, Meadow Park

Patty Myers, Hawks Prairie

Laurie Evans, Hawks Prairie

Nikki Longmire, Tahoma Valley

Yasue Alkins, Oakbrook

Wini Buckley, High Cedars

Raffle Winner: Carol Bononi


